
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

144 
61 

161 
180 

41 
67a 

90 
56 

178 
210 

724m 

101 
65 
44 

301 
76m 
176 
978 
993 

53 
71- 
97 
11 

125 
432f 
121 

28 
16 

27a 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Victor Pérez de León 
Sahar Zvik 
Mitchell Hall 
Braxton Young 
Justen Behmer 
Bernardo Pastor 
Conner Brown 
Richard Findlay 
Matt Salisbury 
Tyrel Diekmann 

Roberto Bolanos 
Simon Barrett 
Hunter Ciling 
Stephan Dowless 
Blair Harness 
Sean Taitt 
Eddo Jansen 
Oliver Ramleth 
Jesus Villalobos 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Tyler Olmstead 
Lee Callans 
Alexander Enriquez 
Joseph Ruck 
Bridgette LeBer 
Geiser Hernandez 
Emily Grana 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Class 

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Diff 

10.652 
10.823 
30.237 
31.223 
37.418 
40.541 
42.642 
46.313 
47.148 

1:16.453 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:48.418 
10:59.070 
10:59.241 
11:18.655 
11:19.641 
11:25.836 
11:28.959 
11:31.060 
11:34.731 
11:35.566 
12:04.871 

1:51.624 

Best Tm 

1:47.227 
1:48.947 
1:48.950 
1:52.320 
1:52.497 
1:53.113 
1:53.153 
1:54.653 
1:54.412 
1:54.242 
1:55.588 

1:51.231 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 3:49:40 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.652 

Avg. Speed 

89.276 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.227 

Best Speed 

89.977 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 18:  Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 18:  Supersport Middleweight - 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:08:47 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 14:40 


